®
1/11
STIL
AC INRUSH CURRENT LIMITER
1
2 3 4
5
PENTAWATT HV2

STIL
10/11
Table 6: Ordering Information
■ Epoxy meets UL94, V0
■ Cooling method: by conduction (C)
■ Recommended torque value: 0.8 Nm.
Part Number Marking Package Weight Base qty
Delivery
mode
STIL04-P5 STIL04P5 PENTAWATT HV2 1.9 g 50 Tube
STIL04-T5 STIL04T5 PENTAWATT 3 g 50 Tube
STIL06-T5 STIL06T5 PENTAWATT 3 g 50 Tube
STIL08-T5 STIL08T5 PENTAWATT 3 g 50 Tube
Table 7: Revision History
Date Revision Description of Changes
October-2002 3A Last update.
23-Nov-2004 4 STIL08-T5 added